
2024-2025 FORSYTH SPEECH & DRAMA 
Date  Day           Location              Time          Bus 
10/1/24    1st Day of Practice 

11/2/24  Sat  Shepherd    8:00 am  TBA 

11/9/24  Sat  Miles City    8:00 am  TBA 

11/16/24 Sat  Fairview     8:00 am  TBA 
*Depart 11/15/24 – TBA 
 
11/23/24 Sat  Billings Central    8:00 am  TBA 
 
12/7/24  Sat  Roundup/Wolf Point   8:00 am  TBA 
 
12/14/24 Sat  Belfry     8:00 am  TBA 
 
1/4/25  Sat  Forsyth Community Event   TBA 
 
1/10/25  Fri  Lewistown    8:00 am  TBA 
 
1/18/25  Sat  Lockwood    8:00 am  TBA 
 
1/25/25  Sat  Froid     8:00 am  TBA 
*Depart 1/24/25 – TBA 
 
2/1/25  Sat  Huntley Project (DIVISIONAL)  8:00 am  TBA 
 

2/14/25  Fri  Billings (STATE)    TBA  TBA 
2/15/25  Sat  Billings (STATE)    TBA  TBA 
 
 
 


